
Lake Erie (1-2-0) -vs- Daemen (0-3-0)
9/11/2015 at Amherst, N.Y. (Dimp Wagner Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 9/11/2015
Attendance: 64
Stadium: Dimp Wagner Stadium
Officials: Referee, Shane Magaris   Asst. Referee, Jason Krnac   John
Kramer   Timekeeper, Francesco Argento   Scorer, Mike Miranto   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Lake Erie 1 2 3
Daemen 1 0 1

Lake Erie 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Marissa Brannon 0 0 0 0 90
4 Emily Elkins 0 0 0 0 90
6 Kynslie Murphy 0 0 0 0 69
7 Marlena Lesniowski 2 1 0 0 71
9 Rebecca Dietz 0 0 0 0 90
10 Deanna Hill 1 1 0 0 83
11 Ashley Pryce 1 1 1 0 68
12 Elizabeth Awuah 7 3 1 0 50
13 Ellie Cain 1 1 0 0 59
15 Bethany Haramis 0 0 0 0 90
21 Alecia Dipre 2 2 1 0 90

Substitutes
2 Aleeya Clemons 1 1 0 0 40
5 Ashley Mundey 0 0 0 0 30
14 Brett Pauff 0 0 0 0 30
20 Hannah Bohmer 0 0 0 0 9
22 Elizabeth Roesch 1 1 0 0 31

Totals 16 11 3 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Marissa Brannon 90:00 1 7

Totals 1 7

Daemen 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

1 O'Leary, Meaghan 0 0 0 0 90
3 Zurales, Stephanie 4 3 0 1 90
4 Testa, Lauren 1 1 0 0 31
5 May, Leah 0 0 0 0 90
6 Reville, Chrissy 1 1 0 0 58
9 Britton, Sarah 0 0 0 0 56
10 Carboni, Rose 1 1 0 0 90
15 D'Sa, Andrea 0 0 0 0 18
18 Koral, Alexis 2 1 1 0 86
24 DuVall, Kelly 0 0 0 0 69
27 Valenti, Alex 1 1 0 0 83

Substitutes
2 Merchant, Ellen 0 0 0 0 4
7 Wisniewski, Tessa 0 0 0 0 24
14 Ruggiero, Alexis 0 0 0 0 62
17 Lipinoga, Meghan 2 0 0 0 69
19 Griffin, Ashley 0 0 0 0 63
22 Green, Monique 0 0 0 0 7

Totals 12 8 1 1 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 O'Leary, Meaghan 90:00 3 8

Totals 3 8

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Lake Erie 6 10 16
Daemen 3 9 12

Saves By Period
Lake Erie 1 6 7
Daemen 3 5 8

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Lake Erie 1 1 2
Daemen 2 0 2

Fouls By Period
Lake Erie 1 4 5
Daemen 6 3 9

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
13:53 DAEW Koral, Alexis Zurales, Stephanie one-touched past GK after crossing feed
17:45 LEW Alecia Dipre curled inside far post on free kick from
50:40 LEW Ashley Pryce shot from top of the box

82:46 LEW Elizabeth Awuah
Lake Erie Elizabeth Awuah PENALTY KICK
GOAL, goal number 3 for season.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 LEW Marissa Brannon at goalie for Lake Erie.
0:00 DAEW O'Leary, Meaghan at goalie for Daemen.
02:06 DAEW Shot by Daemen Zurales, Stephanie, Wide.
05:06 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Elizabeth Awuah, Wide.
05:56 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Marlena Lesniowski, Save (by goalie) O'Leary, Meaghan.
-- DAEW Foul on Daemen.
-- LEW Foul on Lake Erie.
-- DAEW Foul on Daemen.
08:09 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Elizabeth Awuah, Wide.
09:10 DAEW Shot by Daemen Testa, Lauren, Save (by goalie) Marissa Brannon.
-- DAEW Foul on Daemen.
11:34 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Elizabeth Awuah, Save (by goalie) O'Leary, Meaghan.
13:53 DAEW GOAL by Daemen Koral, Alexis (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Zurales, Stephanie, goal number 1 for season.

Lake Erie 0, Daemen 1
-- DAEW *one-touched past GK after crossing feed
-- DAEW Foul on Daemen.
-- DAEW Foul on Daemen.
16:41 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Alecia Dipre, Save (by goalie) O'Leary, Meaghan.
-- DAEW Foul on Daemen.
17:45 LEW GOAL by Lake Erie Alecia Dipre, goal number 1 for season.

Lake Erie 1, Daemen 1
-- LEW *curled inside far post on free kick from just outside top of box
18:19 DAEW Daemen substitution: Ruggiero, Alexis for D'Sa, Andrea.
18:57 DAEW Corner kick by Daemen Carboni, Rose [18:57].
20:10 DAEW Corner kick by Daemen Carboni, Rose [20:10].
20:55 DAEW Daemen substitution: Wisniewski, Tessa for Testa, Lauren.
20:55 DAEW Daemen substitution: Lipinoga, Meghan for Britton, Sarah.
23:19 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Aleeya Clemons for Elizabeth Awuah.
23:19 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Elizabeth Roesch for Ellie Cain.
26:16 DAEW Offside against Daemen.
26:37 DAEW Daemen substitution: Griffin, Ashley for Reville, Chrissy.
31:07 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Ashley Mundey for Kynslie Murphy.
31:07 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Brett Pauff for Marlena Lesniowski.
36:30 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Hannah Bohmer for Ashley Pryce.
40:30 LEW Corner kick by Lake Erie TEAM [40:30].
40:57 DAEW Daemen substitution: Merchant, Ellen for Koral, Alexis.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 LEW
For Lake Erie: #1  Marissa Brannon, #6  Kynslie Murphy, #10 Deanna Hill, #21 Alecia Dipre, #15 Bethany Haramis,
#4  Emily Elkins, #7  Marlena Lesniowski, #12 Elizabeth Awuah, #9  Rebecca Dietz, #13 Ellie Cain, #11 Ashley Pryce.

45:00 DAEW

For Daemen: #1  O'Leary, Meaghan, #4  Testa, Lauren, #17 Lipinoga, Meghan, #9  Britton, Sarah, #10 Carboni,
Rose, #3  Zurales, Stephanie, #19 Griffin, Ashley, #27 Valenti, Alex, #24 DuVall, Kelly, #5  May, Leah, #18 Koral,
Alexis.

45:33 DAEW Shot by Daemen Valenti, Alex, Save (by goalie) Marissa Brannon.
45:47 DAEW Shot by Daemen Koral, Alexis, Wide.
47:45 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Deanna Hill, Save (by goalie) O'Leary, Meaghan.
50:40 LEW GOAL by Lake Erie Ashley Pryce, goal number 2 for season.

Lake Erie 2, Daemen 1
-- LEW *shot from top of the box
51:34 DAEW Offside against Daemen.
53:28 LEW Corner kick by Lake Erie Alecia Dipre [53:28].
53:57 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Marlena Lesniowski, High.
54:44 DAEW Daemen substitution: Ruggiero, Alexis for Testa, Lauren.
-- LEW Foul on Lake Erie.
57:03 DAEW Shot by Daemen Zurales, Stephanie, Save (by goalie) Marissa Brannon.
59:05 DAEW Daemen substitution: Reville, Chrissy for DuVall, Kelly.
62:13 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Elizabeth Awuah, Wide.
-- DAEW Foul on Daemen.
63:25 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Elizabeth Awuah, High.



63:33 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Ashley Mundey for Ellie Cain.
63:33 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Brett Pauff for Ashley Pryce.
63:33 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Aleeya Clemons for Elizabeth Awuah.
-- LEW Foul on Lake Erie.
65:56 DAEW Shot by Daemen Zurales, Stephanie, Save (by goalie) Marissa Brannon.
66:15 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Aleeya Clemons, Save (by goalie) O'Leary, Meaghan.
90:00 DAEW Offside against Daemen.
67:35 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Elizabeth Roesch for Marlena Lesniowski.
-- DAEW Foul on Daemen.
71:59 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Elizabeth Roesch, Save (by goalie) O'Leary, Meaghan.
72:27 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Marlena Lesniowski for Deanna Hill.
72:57 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Ellie Cain for Kynslie Murphy.
-- LEW Foul on Lake Erie.
75:18 DAEW Shot by Daemen Reville, Chrissy, Save (by goalie) Marissa Brannon.
76:28 DAEW PENALTY KICK by Daemen Carboni, Rose MISSED, save Marissa Brannon.
76:58 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Ashley Pryce for Elizabeth Roesch.
90:00 LEW Offside against Lake Erie.
79:42 DAEW Daemen substitution: DuVall, Kelly for Britton, Sarah.
79:42 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Kynslie Murphy for Ashley Mundey.
79:42 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Deanna Hill for Brett Pauff.
82:01 LEW Lake Erie substitution: Elizabeth Awuah for Aleeya Clemons.
82:46 LEW Lake Erie Elizabeth Awuah PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 3 for season.

Lake Erie 3, Daemen 1
82:49 DAEW Daemen substitution: Green, Monique for Valenti, Alex.
-- DAEW Foul on Daemen.
83:37 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Ellie Cain, Save (by goalie) O'Leary, Meaghan.
84:26 DAEW Shot by Daemen Zurales, Stephanie, Save (by goalie) Marissa Brannon.
85:53 DAEW Shot by Daemen Lipinoga, Meghan, Wide.
87:20 LEW Shot by Lake Erie Elizabeth Awuah, Save (by goalie) O'Leary, Meaghan.
-- LEW Foul on Lake Erie.
89:37 DAEW Shot by Daemen Lipinoga, Meghan, Wide.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


